
Part Number: H2000
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Part No. Part No.Part Name: Part Name:
Steel Ring
Air Cap Ring
Air Cap Washer
Air Cap
Seal Ring of Air Cap
Nozzle
Needle Packing Screw
Needle Plastic Washer
Needle Spring
Needle Gasket
Gun Body
Fluid Inlet Connector
Hexagon Wrench
Gravity Cup
Trigger
Split Washer
Trigger Pin
Trigger Pin with Hole
Fluid Needle
Needle Ring
Needle Spring
Needle Adjustment Screw
Needle Adjustment Knob

Qty.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Qty.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Split Washer
O-Ring
Pattern Valve Rod
Pattern Adjustment Screw
Pattern Adjustment Knob
Cross Screw
Valve Spring
Valve Needle
Valve Gasket
Plastic Gasket
O-Ring
Valve Sleeve
Air Valve Needle
Flat Washer
Valve Spring 
O-Ring
Air Valve Adjustment Nut
Air Valve Adjustment Knob
Air Inlet Connector
Spanner
Steel Brush
Plastic Filter


